01
YSI Water Monitoring Panel
Preconfigured panels for measuring
pH, ORP, conductivity, free chlorine,
total chlorine, DO, and temperature
Process Water
Monitoring
Solutions

07
Panel ordering guide
Components Options Item number
Water Monitoring Panel With pressure reducer, valve, tap, and flow indicator on the panel 8C-0
Sensors
(max. 4 sensors in total)
No chlorine sensor 0
Free chlorine or total chlorine sensor* 1
Number of IDS parameters 0
1
2
3
4
MIQ modules None 0
MIQ/IDS2 2
MIQ/IDS4 4
Your order number
Not every combination is available. Sensors and IQ SensorNet
components must be ordered separately.
8C-0 0Y
*Chlorine sensor uses 1 IDS connection
Water Monitoring Panel configurations Order no.
DW/P 00-00-2
Water Monitoring Panel: with pressure reducer, sample tap, flow indicator, two IDS flow cells,
and MIQ/IDS 2-channel module
8C-00220Y
DW/P 00-00-3
Water Monitoring Panel: with pressure reducer, sample tap, flow indicator, three IDS flow cells,
and MIQ/IDS 4-channel module
8C-00340Y
DW/P 00-00-4
Water Monitoring Panel: with pressure reducer, sample tap, flow indicator, four IDS flow cells,
and MIQ/IDS 4-channel module
8C-00440Y
DW/P 00-Cl-1
Water Monitoring Panel: with pressure reducer, sample tap, flow indicator, one chlorine flow cell,
one IDS flow cell, and MIQ/IDS 2-channel module
8C-01120Y
DW/P 00-Cl-2
Water Monitoring Panel: with pressure reducer, sample tap, flow indicator, one chlorine flow cell,
two IDS flow cells, and MIQ/IDS 4-channel module
8C-01240Y
DW/P 00-Cl-3
Water Monitoring Panel: with pressure reducer, sample tap, flow indicator, one chlorine flow cell,
three IDS flow cells, and MIQ/IDS 4-channel module
8C-01340Y
DW/PB 00-00-0
Water Monitoring Panel: with pressure reducer, sample tap, and flow indicator. No flow cells
or modules included.
8C-00000Y
DW/PB 00-00-2
Water Monitoring Panel: with pressure reducer, sample tap, flow indicator, and two IDS flow cells.
No modules included.
8C-00200Y
DW/PB 00-Cl-1
Water Monitoring Panel: with pressure reducer, sample tap, flow indicator, one chlorine flow cell,
and one IDS flow cell. No modules included.
8C-01100Y
Flow-through cells & replacement kits Order no.
D 17 Flow-through cell D 17 for IDS sensors 401990Y
D 19 Flow-through cell D 19 for chlorine sensors 401991Y
MS DWP Mounting rail for fastening flow cells 904001Y
FS DWP Fork wrench for the sensor screw connections on the flow cells 904030Y
AS/4-2 Hose set with 4 short and 3 long hoses for the flow-through cells D 17 and D 19 904015Y
AS/CON Hose connections for the flow cells 904020Y
KT/D 17 Spare parts for the flow cell D 17 904023Y
KT/D 19 Spare parts for the flow cell D 19 904024Y
08
Ordering and technical information